AMENDMENT # 6
CONTRACT # MA2108
Original Starting Date: 06/01/10

Expiration Date: 05/31/14

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC
(Referred to as CONTRACTOR)

STATE OF UTAH COOPERATIVE CONTRACT AMENDMENT

TO BE ATTACHED AND MADE PART OF the specified contract by and between the State of Utah Division of Purchasing and

BOTH PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
Amended Expiration Date: 05/31/16

Effective Date of Amendment:05/31/14

Potential Renewal Options Remaining: N/A

The contract is amended to: N/A

Please provide the following contact information.

Name Phone Number Email Address
General Contact Gigi Feril 408-424-0712 aferil@cisco.com
Sales Contact Bruce Larson | 408-895-3419 brlarson@cisco.com |
Quarterly Report Contact Gigi Feril 408-424-0712 aferil@cisco.com

All other terms and conditions in the original contract remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause this contract to be executed.

CONTRACTOR STATE QF UTA

e S s ' '

//’:{«-"//o’i{,/ 12/19/2013 KM ﬂ/’”’&(ﬂ/ /&‘Zﬁ‘/j
_/Contfactér's §jq'ﬁature Date Ként .Beers, Difector Date
State of Utah Division of Purchasing
Phil Lazano
Contractor's Na Print
Irector, Financa

Title (Print)

APPROVED BY LEGAL
Purchasing Agent Phone # e-mail Fax # Contract #
Jeff Mottishaw (801) 538-1287 jmottishaw@utah.gov (801) 538-3882 MA2108

10/27/2008



STATE OF UTAH CONTRACT NUMBER: MIA2108 December 23, 2013

Amendment number: 6 Purchasing Agent: Jeff Mottishaw
Phone #: (801) 538-1287
Email: jmottishaw@utah.gov

Item: Video Conferencing Hardware, Software and Services

Vendor: VC0000118462 Cisco Systems Inc (formerly)
Tandberg Inc
170 West Tasman Dr
San Jose, CA 95134

Internet Homepage: WWW.CiSC0.com

Contract Compliance & Administration Manager: Gigi Feril, Gov/ED

Telephone: (408) 424-0712

Fax number: (408) 608-1729

Email: aferil@cisco.com

US Public Sector Contracts Management Office: Mimi Nguyen, Manager

Telephone: (408) 527-2627

Email: mimnguye@cisco.com

Reporting Type: Custom

Brand/trade name: “Cisco Systems, Inc (formerly Tandberg Inc)”

Price: All order and payment to be processed through
resellers. See attached price list

Terms: Net 30

Effective dates: 06/01/2010 through 05/31/2016

Potential renewal options remaining:

Days required for delivery: As required

Price guarantee period: Term of Contract

Freight: Included

Minimum order: None

Min shipment without charges:
Other conditions:

Contract has been extended through 05/31/16.
BID NO. DG10025

This is a multiple award contract. Please see MA2109 & MA2110

This contract covers only those items listed in the price schedule. It is the responsibility of the agency to
ensure that other items purchased are invoiced separately. State agencies will place orders directly with the
vendor creating a PRC in Finet. Agencies will return to the vendor any invoice which reflects incorrect
pricing.


mailto:dgundersen@utah.gov
http://www.cisco.com/
mailto:aferil@cisco.com
mailto:mimnguye@cisco.com

Authorized Resellers

Customer Sales & Ordering & Payment
Vendor # VC0000176684

CVE Technologies Group

2345 John Henry Drive

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

Web address: www.cve.com

Contact: Linda Peterson (Operations)
Phone: (801) 908-6666

Toll Free: (888) 558-0600

Fax: (801) 908-6677

Email: lindap@cve.com

Vendor # VVC0000141722
CompuNet Inc

383 West Vine St. Ste 350
Murray, UT 84123

Web address: www.compunet.biz
Contact: Shawn Heiden

Phone: (801) 455-0141

Fax: (801) 747-5012

Email: sales@compunet.biz

Vendor # VC0000112312
IVCi LLC

601 Old Willets Path
Hauppauge, NY 11788

Web Address: www.ivci.com
Contact: Scott Preizler
Phone: (801) 455-4152

Toll Free: (800) 224-7083
Fax: (631) 273-7277

Email: spreizler@ivci.com

Partner Contact for Escalations & Disputes
Contact: Scott Searle (Engineering Manager)
Phone: (801) 908-6666

Toll Free: (888) 558-0600

Fax: (801) 908-6677

Email: scotts@cve.com

Contact: Shawn Heiden
Phone: (801) 455-0141
Fax: (801) 747-5012

Email: sales@compunet.biz

Contact: Scott Preizler
Phone: (801) 455-4152
Toll Free: (800) 224-7083
Fax: (631) 273-7277
Email: spreizler@ivci.com

Remittance Address
Contact: Linda Peterson
Phone: (801) 908-6666
Toll Free: (888) 558-0600
Fax: (801) 908-6677
Email: lindap@cve.com

Contact: Serena Brogan
Phone: (208) 983-5284

Fax: (208) 489-0697

Email: sborgan@compunet.biz

Contact: Chris Dryer
Phone: (631) 273-5800
Toll Free: (800) 224-7083
Fax: (631) 273-7277
Email: cdryer@ivci.com



http://www.cve.com/
mailto:scotts@cve.com
mailto:lindap@cve.com
mailto:lindap@cve.com
mailto:sales@compunet.biz
mailto:sborgan@compunet.biz
http://www.compunet.biz/
mailto:sales@compunet.biz
http://www.ivci.com/
mailto:spreizler@ivci.com
mailto:cdryer@ivci.com
mailto:spreizler@ivci.com

Customer Sales & Ordering & Payment Partner Contact for Escalations & Disputes Remittance Address

Vendor # 48891F Contact: Theresa Robinson Contact: Theresa Robinson
MSN Communications Inc Phone: (801) 743-6259 Phone: (801) 743-6259

1226 East 6600 South Ste #200 Fax: (801) 281-3511 Fax: (801) 281-3511

Salt Lake City, UT 84121 Email: trobinson@mestates.com Email: trobinson@mstates.com

Web Address: www.mstates.com
Contact: Mitch Squires

Phone: (801) 743-6254

Fax: (801) 281-3511

Email: msquires@mstates.com

Cisco Systems, Inc. (formerly Tandberg Inc) SKUs may be found on the Cisco.com Utah Videoconferencing website:
http://www.cisco.com/web/strategy/government/utahvideo/price_list.html Discounts may be found on Amendment 1

See following pages for registration


mailto:trobinson@mstates.com
mailto:trobinson@mstates.com
http://www.mstates.com/
mailto:msquires@mstates.com
http://www.cisco.com/web/strategy/government/utahvideo/price_list.html

NIIE
CISCO

Instructions to Access

Cisco Utah Video Website

U.S. Public Sector Contracts Management Office



]
Cisco Utah Video Website

The Cisco Utah Video Website at www Cisco.com will provide you
with information on:

= How to order through Cisco’s authorized resellers
= Pricing and discounts

= Utah Video contract documents

Foflfow the simple steps in the next several slides 1o gain access to the Cisco Utah

Video Website.




|
CiscoUtah Video Website

= If you do NOT already have a Cisco CCO User ID:

Step 1a. Reqister at www C 11 (Cisco’s Home Page) in

order to create a Log In account

hyparfink %0 oreap

CEOk on “Register”
3 “Log In™ Aooount

the new
collaboration™
effect .

QU e s g P PPy WG e O vt v
r



]
CiscoUtah Video Website

Step 1b. Complete and submit the registration form. An email
will be sent to you once your CCO D has been regiStred_

Fis [l Wew  Paselsi  QmE Hep =
ﬂm_,nk.‘_,m Pemes 00 0e g o ﬂn
B W 1 i T e b = ] % E &
|I| IIII 'I.-I-I-I-FI- - g e L
IS Taeh L
Sl 'l 5. . S s o ke g LT i srarsy & i rers Foaires o sl
o Bargrsds sy Clsco.com Reglstration
Comiplada il raglsirafion
Regizier here fo gain acoess lo Tisco losds and informed cn foirem b s ety snd
submiil Vou will be nodifed
ks agmisill oo pour SomD D
s Dean raglsdarad.
i ey e e e 1
PN N o] § o p—
|- =i i - SRR
O,
Fiil Hiwre ' 1 7 P
B T R
Balely rvn B 1 6 Aok e | pw S
L& ;] Tl e T iy o M "




Cisco Utah Video Website

Step 2. To receive access, please send an email with the
following information to utav-helpcisco com:

1. First and last name

2. Email address

3. Job title

4 Company

2. Cisco.com userid

6. Contract website requesting access to (Utah Video)

Await email confirmation within 2 business days that access
has been granted before proceeding to the next step.

Reguests submitted the week 5ales Reports are due & during Cisco's guairter end
may experience fonger response times beyond 2 business days.

Fraa s T 0 Sl 1 oo iy, i ll g, e oD S oeriicedial =



Cisco Utah Video Website

Instructions to Access

Step 3. “Log In” to your www Cisco com account. Once you are
logged in, go directly to the Utah Video Website

Coed Mokt oF ULah Vietes Coanforend my

TIP: Bookmark this Website for easy access in the future.




Cisco Utah Video Website

Successful Access

Congratulations! You have reached the Cisco Utah Video
Website. You may now access Partner (shown below),
Pricing, and Contract information.

s e e

icisco Pariners List

Futract=san o
St of imah Video Conferencing Drdaring e ~ =
ima ferwrw ra clem warw e w o re e e e o Cerraey) e wm

N = B e e e e e e I e e e A T a T m
[ N N L T T
i mram
I P e e e 1
- BT K Tl
- e e e e w8 e e = B s
- — gl Tl
i a i | s Bl P e e Wy el it el el i [
1 Srwwrw ey g o re Lewrery D Emal il e e S e T e TR

= iy ey ey el o E e e wnr ey Y —
o Pl i T e L e T e v o m
Pl R N T T M MR Nl NS R e R R T
e g ! i ] i T

L b ]

P S D T R e

B - e e = P By

By vy i By foforprl Searier iy el rer e S B B S Dy Sl
s w P s e v e o e Cederreary e coec=b ey s da— i
L Ly Y S

& b Buaaiipss Fox [N HPale

el S Dol e e i o D R e - i Y R
ey Dy Sy -rrmi ey [ e e mfreesd in e P e e Sefrrey 0 arfewes
S e e

L e
e e
e Ermrn e Pt frv—

e

Beiaii
R



CiscoUtah Video Website

Still Need Assistance?

Please contact Cisco’s Utah Video Contract Compliance
Administrator:

Mame: Gigi Ferl
Phone: 408-424-0712

Email: afenl@cisco.com




0 |oanfe
CISCO




FINET COMMODITY CODE(S):
84056 - TELECONFERENCE SYSTEMS AUDIO/VISUAL

00000 - GENERIC COMMODITY CODE

REVISION HISTORY:



